UNOFFICIAL COP4,

REPUBLIC SAVINGS BANK, F.S.B,
LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT
TO EXTEND MATURITY DATE 91153143

This Modification Agreevment l» Jated as of this 1iat
day of July, 1991 and is made between Robert C. Flichkinger
and Frances Flickinger, husband and wife ("Borrowaers') and
REPJBLIC SAVINGS BANK F.8.B. (formexly Clitizens Fedoral
Savings and Loan), 4600 West Lincoln Highway, Matteson,
I'llincas, 60443, its successors and/or assigns ("Lendex"),

UNDERSTANDINGS

N, Borrowe:s executed a Morvtgage in favor of Lender
dated ag of Junk 1%, 1981 and recorded July o, 1981 with
the Cook County Fecorder of Deeds as Document No., 25927299.
(the "Mortgage'") ercuinbering the real eatate described on
Twhibit A attached harato and made o part hereof.

B. Borrower executed a Loan Modification Agrsement
dated June 7, 1984 and resorded June 12, 1984 with the Cook
County Recorder of Deasds a3 _Document No, 27124726 encumbering
the real estate described on Exhibit A attached hereto and
mada a part hereof extending  Zie maturity date to June 1,
2011,

C. The Mortgage secures thd ndebtedness, obligations
and liabilities of Borrower pursuant to an amended Promissory
Note in the orvipinal principal amcul of $644,513.84 dated June
7, 1984 payable to Londer and executed by Boriower ("Note").

D. The principal balance of the Neoto, is due and payable
on June 1, 2011 ("Maturity Date'")., As ol the Modifleation
NDate, the outstanding principoal balance due s $61,419.97,

. The accrued and unpaid interest on the outsianding
principal balance of the Note as of the ModificaZion Dato ie

295906,
= .
F. Rorrower wishes to extend the Maturity bDate /of tha

Note and Mortgage, Lender is willing to de so.

NOW, THEREFORE, in considevation of the Understandings set
forth above, and other good and valuabkle consideration, the re-
cedipt andg sufficiency of which aie hereby acknowledged, Borivower
and Lender agree as follows:




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPRY.

1.

The Maturity Date of June 1,

. 2011 as set forth in
the Note, Mortgage and Loan Modification Agreement iy heraby
deleted and the following inserted in lieu thereof.

Junc 1,
2 1]
Note

changea

2014
In all

other rospoects,
and in full

Mortpage and Loan Modification Agrecment shall vomain un-
rovae

the terms and provisions of
and mfféct.
T HUNESS

WHEREOW,
writfen" / -

i the
the parties hoeroto have executed thirs
L.oan Moditusation Apreement as of the day and vear firve

. above
BORE

OWER ¢
“Hkif:JZT: - 243:4 —_.
Robert . F]ILVlanI
)2 farsy

4921dowu¢ca.;9/écw Lup4¢¢fw
annca

Flickinger /

LENDE
o . ‘/%ikq /7/14&714//
r7l; (= 71

Its: L(Z?ylivn Vicw fresident
> ¢¢b{//
=OFFICIAL SEAL” \ its:
Mery MoQueen
uuuvhﬁ&nmmnd!mwh

: Assistapt Qecretarvy
My Commission Expires 7/2/93

itﬁ

t1%5

vh




UNOFFICIAL COPY

Y YTy omp P
Y v 1 22204330
nosuaM vie
cronilit 126512 oiteuyq VIG20M

R B lasnmal) ope H
w0 TN e,




UNOFFICKAL:«COPY !

EXHIBIT A

To Leoan Modification Agreement dated July 1, 1991 between
Robert €. Flickingexr and Frances Flickinger, husband and
wife ("Rorrowers'") and REPUBRLIC SAVINGS BANK F.S.B. (for-
merly Citirens fedeval Savinges and Loan), 4600 West Lincoln
Highway, Matteson, Illinods, 60643, its successors and/or
assigns ("Lender'"),

That' pairt, of the wost 1/2 of the southeast 1/4 of section
3, towsendp 35 north, range 14 ecast of the third principal
meridian tascept the north 40 rods thoveof) deseribed ay
Follows: heginning at the south west corner of the southecast
C1/4 of aforeraid section 3 thence north along the west lino
of said south cast 1/4 of section U, township 35 nerth, range
14 east of the third principal meridian for a distance of 330
fuet, Lhence ealt slong a line parallel to the south line of
aforesaid section 3 fFfor a distance of 9% feet, thence aouth
along a line pavallol Lo the west line of aforesaid east 1/4
of said section 3 to.the south line of aforesald section,
thence wast xlong the south line of aforesaid section 3 to
the point of beginning (lexcept that part thereof falling
within the Clenwood Lanikinz Road also any portion thereof
falling within the Clenwood Dyer Road) in Cook County,
I1l1linois.

Conmonly Known As: 145 Fast Main
Glenwood, ILT 40425 .
Pormansnt Index No. 32-03-600-004

STATE OF ILLINQIS
COUNTY OF COOK

1, the undevrsignod, a Notary Public in and fsr.osald County
and State, do hereby cortify that Robert C, flickinger and
Frances Flickinger, husband and wife personally appearoed
before me and are known or provad to be the porsonys) who,
being informed of the contents of the foregoing .nsteunent,
have executed same, and acknowledged said instrumont to be
their free and voluntary act and deed and that they sxacuted
said instrument for tho purposes and uses therein asoat _faorth,

WITNESS MY HAND and official seal this day L
of 0 s g » 19 . i
. \\ o N ) .D ) "“
My Commisgeici: Expivaes: /9}5L5¢¢ 4)/ C oot Lle A 5;
Notary PUBlic oy
“OFFICIAL SEAL”
Mery McOussn
Notsry Public, Siate of iinels
... My Commission Expires 7/2/83




UNOFFICIAL COPY

“IAIL JALDNIRO™
noSUDOM vieM
clonill o o112 uicu? Vreindd
eIAENT e T - E




